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WESCO 3A Boys Districts 2023 - 2/9/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.01 2013 Kamiak High School Knights

S Lee, L Sosinsky, J Stupey, E Schumann

ST3A1:41.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 1:38.77 ST3A

Neils, Sean 12 Franklin, Ian 12

Kirkpatrick, Kason 10 Corbin, Finn 12

24.77 28.22 22.3223.46

ASWHS2 1:39.91 ST3A

Allen, Ben 11 Hagemeier, Nathan 12

Buchholz, Larson 11 Cunningham, Ethan 12

25.90 28.28 21.7124.02

ACASC3 1:44.18   32.0

Onofriichuk, Yurii 11 Henderson, Noah 12

Krestel, Trevor 11 Saunders, Robbie 11

25.43 26.45 25.4026.90

AEWHS4 1:46.87   30.0

Pallos, Mate' 12 Norenberg, Lennox 09

Kotwis, Patrick 10 Willcox, Jude 11

25.50 30.19 23.6027.58

ASTAN5 1:47.69   28.0

Schreiber, Trip 11 Hau, Lloyd 10

Polson, Rory 11 Childs, Malcolm 12

29.30 28.53 23.4526.41

AMTHS6 1:48.11   26.0

Leaty, Cole 11 Nguyen, Antonio 12

McLellan, Chris 12 Kobayashi, Riki 12

27.05 31.09 24.7125.26

AMVHS7 1:52.73   24.0

Levasseur, Daniel 10 Johnson, Will 12

Rivas, Andres 12 Jones, Greg 10

26.75 34.43 25.1826.37

ALYNN8 1:54.90   22.0

Tyler, Nolan 11 Lee, Alex 10

Calkins, Daniel 11 Schnitzius, Caleb 09

29.56 31.74 26.3527.25

B - Final

ASNOH9 1:56.02   18.0

Swift, Reiko 09 Devol, Logan 12

Harms, Judah 11 Crocker, Landon 11

32.84 30.22 25.3127.65

AMON10 2:03.46   14.0

Bacon, Dylan 12 Grant, Kemper 11

Dolense, Mason 10 Noga-Stryon, Adam 09

31.94 32.02 28.2331.27

AOHHS11 2:05.17   12.0

Leavitt, Jonas 09 Huang, Kyle 12

Paraiso, Julian 11 Fowler, Robert 12

33.91 34.68 28.1528.43

AMEAD--- DQ

Costa, Jayden 10 Hagos, Sham 11

Cook, Mitchell 12 Hurlbut, Aaron 10

32.28 42.04 27.70

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:38.01 2013 Kamiak High School Knights

S Lee, L Sosinsky, J Stupey, E Schumann

ST3A1:41.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASHRCR1 1:39.56 qST3A

Zeng, Jiahao 12 Lewis, Porter 11

Kirkpatrick, Kason 10 Corbin, Finn 12

26.35 27.63 22.4123.17

ASWHS2 1:40.39 qST3A

Allen, Ben 11 Hagemeier, Nathan 12

Buchholz, Larson 11 Cunningham, Ethan 12

25.83 28.45 22.1823.93

ACASC3 1:46.55 q

Onofriichuk, Yurii 11 Henderson, Noah 12

Krestel, Trevor 11 Saunders, Robbie 11

26.26 26.48 25.7428.07

AEWHS4 1:46.57 q

Pallos, Mate' 12 Norenberg, Lennox 09

Kotwis, Patrick 10 Willcox, Jude 11

25.25 29.70 23.7227.90

AMTHS5 1:49.71 q

Leaty, Cole 11 Nguyen, Antonio 12

McLellan, Chris 12 Kobayashi, Riki 12

26.81 32.61 25.0425.25

AMVHS6 1:50.85 q

Levasseur, Daniel 10 Johnson, Will 12

Rivas, Andres 12 Jones, Greg 10

27.03 32.77 24.6826.37

ASTAN7 1:52.83 q

Schmidt, RJ 12 Hau, Lloyd 10

Polson, Rory 11 Childs, Malcolm 12

32.37 29.50 23.7527.21

ALYNN8 1:53.42 q

Lee, Alex 10 Tyler, Nolan 11

Calkins, Daniel 11 Schnitzius, Caleb 09

29.20 31.32 25.7727.13

ASNOH9 1:57.30 q

Swift, Reiko 09 Devol, Logan 12

Harms, Judah 11 Crocker, Landon 11

32.76 31.18 26.2027.16

AMON10 2:02.38 q

Bacon, Dylan 12 Grant, Kemper 11

Dolense, Mason 10 Noga-Stryon, Adam 09

32.03 31.71 26.6332.01

AOHHS11 2:05.98 q

Leavitt, Jonas 09 Huang, Kyle 12

Paraiso, Julian 11 Blackwell, Jacob 11

35.72 31.89 30.3028.07

AMEAD12 2:09.40 q

Costa, Jayden 10 Hurlbut, Aaron 10

Cook, Mitchell 12 Hagos, Sham 11

31.48 37.80 31.6428.48

AFERN--- DQ

Grumbles, Kaden 12 Dahlstrom, Jaxon 12

Henken, Cole 10 Little, Markus 10

45.42 40.09 34.56

AEV--- DQ

Lucas, Jordan 10 Olson, Derek 12

Henggeler, Charlie 09 Conrad, Jacob 10

35.12 34.38 28.06

AMGHS--- DQ

Lichtenberg, Ryker 10 Pringle, Allen 10

Kristensen, Erik 12 Christensen, Eli 11

27.90 29.08 30.47

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.90 1987 Ken Quarterman

ST3A1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS 12Carlton, Wyatt1 1:41.95 ST3A

23.87 25.68 26.4625.94

SNOH 10Hokanson, Torsten2 1:45.94 ST3A

25.15 25.67 27.8227.30

SHRCR 10Stoecker, Colton3 1:46.51 ST3A

24.67 26.72 27.5427.58

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Liam4 1:48.27   15.0

25.38 26.95 28.0827.86

SNOH 10Colloton, Connor5 1:50.44   14.0

25.27 27.19 29.1228.86

MTHS 11Leaty, Christian6 1:52.09   13.0

25.02 27.69 30.1329.25

SWHS 11Mitchell, Andrew7 1:52.13   12.0

25.75 28.03 29.2129.14

MGHS 10Lichtenberg, Ryker8 1:53.55   11.0

25.33 28.19 30.4229.61

B - Final

MVHS 10Jones, Greg9 1:55.93   9.0

26.36 28.58 30.9530.04

SHRCR 09Muilenburg, Zander10 1:56.44   7.0

26.82 29.27 29.8330.52

SWHS 11Foral, Dean11 1:57.65   6.0

26.43 29.61 30.7130.90

LYNN 11Tyler, Nolan12 1:58.23   5.0

27.33 29.97 30.3130.62

SHRCR 11Thompson, Evan13 2:01.09   4.0

27.41 30.91 31.1631.61

STAN 10Tallquist, Riley14 2:01.95   3.0

27.15 30.94 31.9031.96

SNOH 11Crocker, Landon15 2:03.20   2.0

27.43 31.15 32.0432.58

SWHS 09Hoff, Huey16 2:04.84   1.0

27.38 31.92 32.8632.68

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:40.90 1987 Ken Quarterman

ST3A1:48.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 10Stoecker, Colton1 1:46.72 qST3A

25.20 26.97 27.2927.26

MVHS 12Carlton, Wyatt2 1:46.74 qST3A

23.55 26.09 28.7228.38
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Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

SNOH 10Hokanson, Torsten3 1:47.04 qST3A

24.48 27.49 27.7327.34

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Liam4 1:49.66 q

25.90 27.55 28.1228.09

SNOH 10Colloton, Connor5 1:50.43 q

25.44 28.11 28.2728.61

SWHS 11Mitchell, Andrew6 1:52.10 q

25.74 28.39 29.4228.55

MTHS 11Leaty, Christian7 1:52.65 q

25.38 28.15 29.7129.41

MGHS 10Lichtenberg, Ryker8 1:55.17 q

25.30 28.38 31.2030.29

SWHS 11Foral, Dean9 1:57.61 q

26.17 28.76 31.9030.78

SHRCR 09Muilenburg, Zander10 1:58.28 q

26.75 29.93 30.8630.74

LYNN 11Tyler, Nolan11 1:59.11 q

26.74 29.34 31.6831.35

MVHS 10Jones, Greg12 2:00.51 q

26.60 29.41 33.3031.20

SWHS 09Hoff, Huey13 2:03.70 q

27.31 30.79 33.1032.50

SNOH 11Crocker, Landon14 2:03.82 q

27.97 31.24 32.1432.47

STAN 10Tallquist, Riley15 2:03.94 q

26.26 30.07 34.4733.14

SHRCR 11Thompson, Evan16 2:04.62 q

26.26 29.69 35.5333.14

EWHS 11Roberts, Marshall17 2:04.96

28.16 31.49 32.5832.73

SNOH 09Swift, Reiko18 2:09.27

28.91 32.90 32.5534.91

MGHS 12Kristensen, Erik19 2:10.64

28.91 33.37 34.3933.97

EV 09Henggeler, Charlie20 2:11.10

29.82 32.31 35.2533.72

CASC 10Dewing, Ciaran21 2:12.65

29.05 33.31 35.2035.09

LYNN 09Schnitzius, Caleb22 2:13.46

30.49 33.46 33.9335.58

CASC 11Campbell, Kedon23 2:14.69

31.23 33.96 34.5434.96

SWHS 11Ingalsbe, Peter24 2:17.04

28.64 33.79 36.5838.03

EWHS 12Adams, Wyatt25 2:17.40

29.44 34.33 37.1336.50

MON 10Knudson, Gavin26 2:17.44

28.56 34.63 35.6338.62

STAN 11Belles, Ryker27 2:21.39

30.70 35.93 37.3137.45

FERN 10Little, Markus28 2:21.60

31.69 35.56 35.3738.98

EWHS 12Curran, Aiden29 2:25.61

30.95 35.69 1:18.97

STAN 09Morin, Bennett30 2:27.48

31.80 36.68 39.2639.74

LYNN 10Doan, Nathan31 2:36.46

33.40 37.49 43.5142.06

OHHS 10Mannion, Calum32 2:54.79

35.29 43.69 47.0848.73

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.98 2013 John Stupey

ST3A2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CASC 12Henderson, Noah1 1:57.55 ST3A

24.80 30.00 29.7033.05

SNOH 10Collins, Owen2 2:00.68 ST3A

25.95 30.72 28.6135.40

SWHS 11Allen, Ben3 2:02.41   16.0

26.50 29.75 28.8237.34

CASC 11Onofriichuk, Yurii4 2:05.15   15.0

27.04 30.18 30.7637.17

STAN 10Hau, Lloyd5 2:05.20   14.0

27.90 33.07 28.8235.41

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahao6 2:05.30   13.0

26.53 30.55 30.8437.38

SHRCR 12Franklin, Ian7 2:08.72   12.0

27.20 35.15 30.7335.64

MTHS 11Leaty, Cole8 2:13.96   11.0

27.38 34.25 30.9841.35

B - Final

EWHS 10Kotwis, Patrick9 2:12.63   9.0

29.08 36.02 30.6736.86

SWHS 12Martsolf, McKinley10 2:14.70   7.0

28.46 32.82 31.7641.66

MTHS 12McLellan, Chris11 2:15.03   6.0

29.02 33.89 31.9540.17

SHRCR 11Chen, Aaron12 2:17.47   5.0

28.69 34.36 33.6440.78

MVHS 10Gustafson, Conor13 2:18.78   4.0

28.64 35.23 29.7945.12

SWHS 10Wen, Daniel14 2:19.06   3.0

28.02 36.77 34.2540.02

LYNN 10Lee, Alex15 2:21.11   2.0

29.60 34.95 35.0141.55

SWHS 10Banchero, Robby16 2:29.06   1.0

29.23 38.66 34.6946.48

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:53.98 2013 John Stupey

ST3A2:01.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CASC 12Henderson, Noah1 1:58.77 qST3A

24.99 30.82 29.9832.98

SNOH 10Collins, Owen2 2:01.94 q

26.18 31.16 28.9935.61

SWHS 11Allen, Ben3 2:02.96 q

26.44 30.10 29.2837.14

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahao4 2:06.36 q

26.80 30.74 31.6437.18

CASC 11Onofriichuk, Yurii5 2:07.22 q

26.72 31.02 31.5137.97

STAN 10Hau, Lloyd6 2:08.64 q

28.01 33.23 30.7336.67

MTHS 11Leaty, Cole7 2:09.86 q

27.16 32.28 28.8941.53

SHRCR 12Franklin, Ian8 2:10.08 q

27.85 35.09 31.1036.04

EWHS 10Kotwis, Patrick9 2:14.59 q

28.17 36.34 31.7938.29

MTHS 12McLellan, Chris10 2:15.62 q

27.63 34.90 32.5140.58

MVHS 10Gustafson, Conor11 2:16.65 q

27.98 35.57 29.8443.26

SWHS 12Martsolf, McKinley12 2:17.23 q

27.71 32.85 33.2843.39

SWHS 10Wen, Daniel13 2:19.27 q

28.43 36.04 33.7741.03

LYNN 10Lee, Alex14 2:19.95 q

28.64 35.37 35.9340.01

SHRCR 11Chen, Aaron15 2:22.60 q

28.52 36.48 35.0742.53

SWHS 10Banchero, Robby16 2:24.03 q

28.31 38.34 33.7143.67

STAN 09Plano, Gavin17 2:26.50

32.04 38.49 32.7043.27

SNOH 10Beck, Levi18 2:29.96

32.29 39.88 35.6942.10

EV 10Conrad, Jacob19 2:30.56

29.91 38.48 35.2846.89

EWHS 12Brennan, Ciaran20 2:30.77

31.22 37.92 38.4543.18

EV 12Olson, Derek21 2:31.37

30.14 41.10 34.7045.43

MGHS 09Christy, Jacob22 2:32.80

30.87 39.44 36.3646.13

EWHS 10Chiu, Austin23 2:36.72

31.45 41.29 35.7148.27

STAN 12Palaniuk, Luke24 2:38.21

31.14 41.41 37.6548.01

MPHS 12Bowling, Gabe25 2:38.61

32.82 38.44 37.7449.61

MTHS 11Tran, Daryl26 2:44.81

36.09 38.24 37.5252.96

CASC 10Pannu, Kenvir27 2:53.74

39.87 44.15 41.8747.85

OHHS 10Squier, Dillon28 2:58.63

35.53 45.92 1:37.18

CASC 10Guntermann, Bradley--- DQ

37.32 41.34 49.46

MGHS 09Kosta, Daniel--- DQ

32.59 38.43 48.11

SHRCR 10Reece, Ian--- DQ

25.40 31.05 34.61
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#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.20 1982 Randy Sprout

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 12Neils, Sean1 21.54   20.0

SHRCR 10Kirkpatrick, Kason2 22.45   17.0

SWHS 12Cunningham, Ethan3 22.48   16.0

SWHS 12Tobey, Mason4 22.50   15.0

SHRCR 10Serrano, Tristan5 22.78   14.0

SWHS 12Mitiku, Abel6 22.94   13.0

SHRCR 12Corbin, Finn7 23.29   12.0

SWHS 12Hagemeier, Nathan8 23.40   11.0

B - Final

MVHS 12Johnson, Will9 23.71   9.0

STAN 12Childs, Malcolm10 23.81   7.0

EWHS 11Willcox, Jude11 24.08   6.0

STAN 11Polson, Rory12 24.32   5.0

MON 11Grant, Kemper13 24.34   4.0

MGHS 11Christensen, Eli14 24.58   3.0

EWHS 12Hoang, Jeffrey15 24.64   2.0

OHHS 12Huang, Kyle16 25.01   1.0

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 21.20 1982 Randy Sprout

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 12Neils, Sean1 21.63 q

SHRCR 10Kirkpatrick, Kason2 22.58 q

SWHS 12Tobey, Mason3 22.89 q

SWHS 12Cunningham, Ethan4 22.90 q

SHRCR 10Serrano, Tristan5 22.92 q

SWHS 12Mitiku, Abel6 23.00 q

SHRCR 12Corbin, Finn7 23.09 q

SWHS 12Hagemeier, Nathan8 23.76 q

EWHS 11Willcox, Jude9 23.85 q

MVHS 12Johnson, Will10 23.97 q

STAN 12Childs, Malcolm11 24.05 q

MGHS 11Christensen, Eli12 24.06 q

STAN 11Polson, Rory13 24.31 q

OHHS 12Huang, Kyle14 24.32 q

EWHS 12Hoang, Jeffrey15 24.49 q

MON 11Grant, Kemper16 24.97 q

MVHS 12Hanson, Aidan17 25.10

MEAD 12Cook, Mitchell18 25.14

SNOH 11Harms, Judah19 25.44

EWHS 11Menanno, Nico20 25.66

MTHS 12Kobayashi, Riki21 25.72

MEAD 10Costa, Jayden22 25.77

MTHS 12McCarter, Rasi23 25.90

CASC 11Krestel, Trevor24 26.11

CASC 11Paul, Ethan25 26.19

CASC 11Goodman, Aries26 26.30

LYNN 11Calkins, Daniel27 26.46

STAN 12Schmidt, RJ28 26.81

EV 10Ryan, Gavin29 28.68

OHHS 11Guy, Caden30 29.86

FERN 12Grumbles, Kaden31 37.35

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving STATE 300  11.6 DD

Meet Record: 499.25 1991 Travis Niemeyer

ST3A315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MGHS 12Huh-Orrantia, Nate1 347.00 ST3A

CASC 12Bingay, Issac2 320.90 ST3A

MGHS 12Gibbs, Isaiah3 265.25   16.0

MGHS 12Kirkwood, Keith4 259.20   15.0

MGHS 12Newton, Mikhail5 217.55   14.0

SHRCR 10Jackson, Dash6 208.80   13.0

SWHS 11Rolfe, Enzo7 179.60   12.0

SNOH 10Campbell, Elijah8 173.85   11.0

SWHS 09Clark, George9 169.70   9.0

SNOH 09D'Abbracci, Lincoln10 169.65   7.0

SWHS 09McFarlane, Charlie11 125.15   6.0

SWHS 09Burris, Max12 123.80   5.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving STATE 300  11.6 DD

Meet Record: 499.25 1991 Travis Niemeyer

ST3A315.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MGHS 12Huh-Orrantia, Nate1 246.20 q

CASC 12Bingay, Issac2 233.15 q

MGHS 12Gibbs, Isaiah3 216.85 q

MGHS 12Kirkwood, Keith4 187.80 q

SHRCR 10Jackson, Dash5 148.65 q

MGHS 12Newton, Mikhail6 148.00 q

SNOH 10Campbell, Elijah7 124.25 q

SWHS 09Clark, George8 119.80 q

SWHS 11Rolfe, Enzo9 118.35 q

SNOH 09D'Abbracci, Lincoln10 109.55 q

SWHS 09Burris, Max11 87.20 q

SWHS 09McFarlane, Charlie12 78.05 q

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.68 2022 Wyatt Carlton

ST3A53.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVHS 12Carlton, Wyatt1 49.23 ST3A

23.07 26.16

SWHS 11Buchholz, Larson2 54.45   17.0

25.20 29.25

SHRCR 10Kirkpatrick, Kason3 54.69   16.0

24.81 29.88

MGHS 10Pringle, Allen4 58.71   15.0

26.54 32.17

SHRCR 12Chandler, Dutch5 59.41   14.0

26.35 33.06

SNOH 11Harms, Judah6 59.99   13.0

27.67 32.32

SWHS 10Banchero, Robby7 1:00.62   12.0

28.15 32.47

MTHS 12Nguyen, Antonio8 1:00.72   11.0

26.59 34.13

B - Final

MVHS 12Rivas, Andres9 58.61   9.0

27.34 31.27

SHRCR 11Thompson, Evan10 59.76   7.0

26.93 32.83

SNOH 11Crocker, Landon11 1:03.25   6.0

28.76 34.49

EV 09Henggeler, Charlie12 1:03.34   5.0

29.69 33.65

LYNN 11Calkins, Daniel13 1:04.45   4.0

29.48 34.97

CASC 11Krestel, Trevor14 1:04.53   3.0

30.19 34.34

SWHS 10Qi, Jason15 1:06.51   2.0

31.12 35.39

SWHS 09Pike, Tyler--- DQ

29.57

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 49.68 2022 Wyatt Carlton

ST3A53.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MVHS 12Carlton, Wyatt1 51.32 qST3A

23.95 27.37

SHRCR 10Kirkpatrick, Kason2 54.04 q

24.70 29.34

SWHS 11Buchholz, Larson3 54.53 q

25.35 29.18

MTHS 12Nguyen, Antonio4 58.61 q

27.29 31.32

MGHS 10Pringle, Allen5 59.20 q

26.91 32.29

SNOH 11Harms, Judah6 59.71 q

27.91 31.80

SHRCR 12Chandler, Dutch7 59.88 q

27.06 32.82

SWHS 10Banchero, Robby8 1:00.57 q

27.88 32.69

MVHS 12Rivas, Andres9 1:00.88 q

27.95 32.93

SHRCR 11Thompson, Evan10 1:01.09 q

28.20 32.89

EV 09Henggeler, Charlie11 1:03.28 q

29.66 33.62

SWHS 09Pike, Tyler12 1:03.64 q

28.43 35.21

SNOH 11Crocker, Landon13 1:03.79 q

29.26 34.53

LYNN 11Calkins, Daniel14 1:05.32 q

28.44 36.88

CASC 11Krestel, Trevor15 1:06.92 q

31.11 35.81

SWHS 10Qi, Jason16 1:07.15 q

31.36 35.79
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

OHHS 11Paraiso, Julian17 1:08.91

31.17 37.74

MGHS 09Christy, Jacob18 1:09.26

31.65 37.61

EWHS 09Rickman, Marcel19 1:09.74

30.57 39.17

CASC 11Paul, Ethan20 1:09.89

32.12 37.77

MVHS 12Elston, Kevin21 1:10.73

STAN 12Bain, Cooper22 1:15.77

33.39 42.38

MPHS 10Johnson, Terrance23 1:24.31

34.37 49.94

STAN 12Kenoyer, Taylor24 1:26.18

36.58 49.60

OHHS 10Torres, Diego25 1:29.60

37.44 52.16

FERN 12McAllister, Sam--- DQ

37.25

MEAD 12Cook, Mitchell--- DQ

30.04

MON 10Dolense, Mason--- DNF

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.50 1987 Ken Quarterman

ST3A48.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 12Neils, Sean1 47.20 ST3A

22.28 24.92

SNOH 10Hokanson, Torsten2 47.31 ST3A

22.44 24.87

EWHS 12Pallos, Mate'3 48.50 ST3A

23.27 25.23

SHRCR 10Serrano, Tristan4 48.78   15.0

23.87 24.91

SWHS 12Cunningham, Ethan5 50.21   14.0

24.64 25.57

MTHS 11Leaty, Christian6 50.25   13.0

23.77 26.48

SHRCR 10Reece, Ian7 50.82   12.0

24.16 26.66

SWHS 12Mitiku, Abel8 50.84   11.0

23.98 26.86

B - Final

SWHS 12Tobey, Mason9 51.62   9.0

24.62 27.00

STAN 12Childs, Malcolm10 52.95   7.0

25.29 27.66

MVHS 12Johnson, Will11 52.96   6.0

25.30 27.66

MVHS 10Jones, Greg12 53.81   5.0

25.65 28.16

SHRCR 11Wheatley, Jack13 53.83   4.0

STAN 11Polson, Rory14 54.17   3.0

25.74 28.43

EWHS 11Willcox, Jude15 54.34   2.0

25.33 29.01

MGHS 11Christensen, Eli16 56.57   1.0

25.92 30.65

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 46.50 1987 Ken Quarterman

ST3A48.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SNOH 10Hokanson, Torsten1 47.76 qST3A

22.63 25.13

SHRCR 12Neils, Sean2 47.95 qST3A

23.11 24.84

EWHS 12Pallos, Mate'3 48.72 q

23.77 24.95

SHRCR 10Serrano, Tristan4 49.18 q

23.91 25.27

SHRCR 10Reece, Ian5 50.32 q

24.37 25.95

MTHS 11Leaty, Christian6 50.61 q

24.12 26.49

SWHS 12Mitiku, Abel7 50.71 q

23.96 26.75

SWHS 12Cunningham, Ethan8 50.78 q

24.36 26.42

SWHS 12Tobey, Mason9 51.03 q

24.54 26.49

STAN 12Childs, Malcolm10 53.29 q

25.82 27.47

EWHS 11Willcox, Jude11 53.67 q

25.35 28.32

MVHS 12Johnson, Will12 53.76 q

25.45 28.31

SHRCR 11Wheatley, Jack13 53.90 q

25.53 28.37

STAN 11Polson, Rory14 54.34 q

25.81 28.53

MVHS 10Jones, Greg15 55.08 q

26.09 28.99

MGHS 11Christensen, Eli16 55.35 q

25.07 30.28

SNOH 12Devol, Logan17 55.37

26.35 29.02

MVHS 12Hanson, Aidan18 56.19

26.58 29.61

MON 11Grant, Kemper19 56.54

26.66 29.88

CASC 11Saunders, Robbie20 57.02

27.59 29.43

EV 12Olson, Derek21 57.73

27.89 29.84

MTHS 12Kobayashi, Riki22 58.10

27.62 30.48

EWHS 11Menanno, Nico23 58.23

27.45 30.78

STAN 12Palaniuk, Luke24 58.63

27.31 31.32

MEAD 10Costa, Jayden25 58.90

28.21 30.69

MON 12Bacon, Dylan26 1:00.00

28.97 31.03

FERN 10Dahlstrom, Boomer27 1:00.20

28.61 31.59

MTHS 12McCarter, Rasi28 1:00.57

29.04 31.53

EWHS 10Chiu, Austin29 1:01.16

28.70 32.46

LYNN 09Schnitzius, Caleb30 1:03.36

29.06 34.30

OHHS 11Blackwell, Jacob31 1:11.45

33.95 37.50

SWHS 11Foral, Dean--- DQ

24.52

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.05 2009 Brian Michaels

ST3A4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHRCR 10Stoecker, Colton1 4:49.30 ST3A

25.93 28.16 29.4829.09

29.65 29.45 29.67 29.29

29.45 29.13

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Liam2 4:53.71 ST3A

26.53 28.49 29.9229.46

30.46 30.45 30.52 30.29

29.36 28.23

SNOH 10Colloton, Connor3 4:54.99   16.0

26.26 28.02 29.3529.23

29.63 29.95 30.90 31.19

30.95 29.51

SHRCR 09Muilenburg, Zander4 5:07.62   15.0

27.24 29.97 31.5230.89

31.99 31.99 32.54 31.25

31.27 28.96

MGHS 10Lichtenberg, Ryker5 5:07.80   14.0

26.55 29.11 30.5930.09

31.50 31.75 32.07 32.59

32.23 31.32

SWHS 11Mitchell, Andrew6 5:12.02   13.0

27.41 29.22 31.2030.43

31.65 32.29 33.03 32.90

32.65 31.24

MVHS 10Gustafson, Conor7 5:15.32   12.0

27.29 29.91 32.0030.86

32.42 33.05 33.41 32.70

32.79 30.89

LYNN 11Tyler, Nolan8 5:23.79   11.0

27.61 30.47 32.8431.84

33.34 33.37 33.76 33.96

33.73 32.87
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B - Final

MVHS 12Rivas, Andres9 5:16.71   9.0

27.35 31.07 32.0531.59

32.69 33.56 32.16 33.21

32.39 30.64

STAN 10Tallquist, Riley10 5:28.65   7.0

28.02 31.83 33.8433.29

33.76 34.55 34.32 33.73

33.70 31.61

SWHS 09Hoff, Huey11 5:29.58   6.0

28.79 32.06 33.9034.07

34.17 33.85 34.09 33.38

33.36 31.91

CASC 10Dewing, Ciaran12 5:33.13   5.0

28.88 32.76 34.4633.85

34.19 35.16 35.02 34.53

32.93 31.35

EWHS 11Roberts, Marshall13 5:37.99   4.0

29.16 32.06 34.4534.14

34.49 34.62 35.02 35.36

34.77 33.92

SWHS 09Pike, Tyler14 5:47.22   3.0

29.06 33.37 35.3034.82

34.75 35.96 36.38 38.57

34.97 34.04

STAN 09Plano, Gavin15 5:49.63   2.0

29.93 34.39 35.7436.53

35.20 36.72 36.51 37.21

36.37 31.03

SNOH 09Swift, Reiko16 5:50.67   1.0

29.01 32.24 34.9733.71

36.11 36.59 37.41 37.99

37.68 34.96

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:34.05 2009 Brian Michaels

ST3A4:54.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHRCR 10Stoecker, Colton1 4:47.22 qST3A

25.63 28.04 29.2828.68

29.14 29.39 29.28 29.41

29.75 28.62

SNOH 10Colloton, Connor2 4:57.62 q

27.03 29.70 30.1629.73

30.34 30.31 30.68 30.30

30.20 29.17

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Liam3 5:04.07 q

27.87 30.42 31.6530.99

31.29 31.28 31.34 30.42

29.95 28.86

MGHS 10Lichtenberg, Ryker4 5:12.20 q

26.27 29.63 31.1230.84

31.60 32.15 32.60 33.07

32.80 32.12

SHRCR 09Muilenburg, Zander*5 5:12.90 q

28.34 31.13 32.4431.87

32.84 32.81 31.53 31.42

30.99 29.53

SWHS 11Mitchell, Andrew*5 5:12.90 q

27.75 29.82 31.6030.83

32.28 32.04 32.53 32.31

32.53 31.21

MVHS 10Gustafson, Conor7 5:16.50 q

27.36 30.61 32.2031.36

31.98 32.72 33.17 33.14

32.58 31.38

LYNN 11Tyler, Nolan8 5:17.73 q

27.77 29.78 32.3231.84

32.59 32.52 33.07 32.86

32.73 32.25

MVHS 12Rivas, Andres9 5:23.94 q

28.37 31.32 32.8432.41

33.41 33.29 33.89 33.84

33.39 31.18

SWHS 09Hoff, Huey10 5:26.21 q

27.91 31.69 32.8933.03

33.46 33.47 33.98 33.62

33.46 32.70

STAN 10Tallquist, Riley11 5:37.58 q

28.10 31.49 34.3634.40

34.33 35.26 35.41 35.70

35.50 33.03

SWHS 09Pike, Tyler12 5:39.61 q

28.22 32.78 34.7934.41

34.62 34.34 34.96 35.93

35.90 33.66

EWHS 11Roberts, Marshall13 5:40.54 q

29.37 32.39 34.951:08.70

34.49 35.34 36.88 34.60

33.82

STAN 09Plano, Gavin14 5:51.37 q

30.60 35.08 35.7335.51

36.88 36.06 37.55 37.10

35.74 31.12

SNOH 09Swift, Reiko15 5:51.38 q

29.29 33.44 36.1734.61

36.78 37.35 37.89 36.93

34.91 34.01

CASC 10Dewing, Ciaran16 5:52.17 q

29.94 34.38 36.8035.61

36.96 37.17 36.97 37.06

33.87 33.41

MGHS 12Kristensen, Erik17 5:57.31

30.10 34.84 37.2836.76

37.33 37.15 36.02 36.64

36.33 34.86

EWHS 09Norenberg, Lennox18 5:57.62

28.76 33.70 36.9735.55

37.07 37.67 38.16 37.94

37.20 34.60

SNOH 10Beck, Levi19 5:58.15

30.13 33.52 36.3235.56

36.56 36.92 37.47 37.95

37.30 36.42

SHRCR 11Dean, Justin20 6:05.06

29.32 33.42 36.7535.45

38.38 37.73 38.66 39.11

1:16.24

MON 10Knudson, Gavin21 6:22.52

31.15 36.11 39.5738.18

39.95 40.67 39.92 39.71

40.67 36.59

EWHS 12Curran, Aiden22 6:24.97

32.83 39.24

38.55 39.95 39.63 40.23

1:19.24

STAN 11Belles, Ryker23 6:39.69

31.31 37.23 40.4239.52

41.01 42.67 42.63 43.17

42.79 38.94

OHHS 12Fowler, Robert24 6:42.68

33.31 38.06 40.8540.10

41.43 41.77 42.30 42.66

42.78 39.42

CASC 10Anderson, Soren25 6:52.96

35.25 40.91 42.0642.69

43.63 44.28 44.76 42.17

41.77 35.44

LYNN 10Donahue, Trevor26 7:00.47

34.43 38.87 43.9042.43

43.89 45.15 45.16 44.27

43.92 38.45

MTHS 12McGovern, Dylan27 7:11.85

32.92 39.02 43.8542.89

45.49 45.86 47.01 46.54

45.52 42.75

CASC 09Henderson, Lucas28 7:26.06

34.87 42.66 47.1645.89

47.80 46.19 48.42 47.00

43.43 42.64

MPHS 12Espinoza, Tristan29 7:35.39

35.93 42.17 47.1545.29

47.27 48.55 49.19 47.73

47.34 44.77

STAN 12Olson, Keith--- DQ

32.02 39.44 41.8141.81

41.26 41.03 41.60 39.44

41.96
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#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.98 2008 Kamiak

D. Schmidt, T. Carriker, K. Bratvold, G. Brunner

ST3A1:30.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 1:29.26 ST3A

Serrano, Tristan 10 Neils, Sean 12

Corbin, Finn 12 Reece, Ian 10

22.62 21.34 22.5922.71

ASWHS2 1:30.41 ST3A

Mitiku, Abel 12 Tobey, Mason 12

Hagemeier, Nathan 12 Cunningham, Ethan 12

23.19 22.46 21.9922.77

AMVHS3 1:30.43 ST3A

Carlton, Wyatt 12 Levasseur, Daniel 10

Hanson, Aidan 12 Johnson, Will 12

21.70 22.40 23.0023.33

ASNOH4 1:31.29   30.0

Collins, Owen 10 Colloton, Connor 10

Devol, Logan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 10

22.15 23.59 21.0924.46

AEWHS5 1:34.55   28.0

Pallos, Mate' 12 Hoang, Jeffrey 12

Menanno, Nico 11 Willcox, Jude 11

22.07 23.90 23.6724.91

AMGHS6 1:37.47   26.0

Christensen, Eli 11 Pringle, Allen 10

Gibbs, Isaiah 12 Lichtenberg, Ryker 10

24.51 24.37 23.5725.02

ASTAN7 1:38.73   24.0

Hau, Lloyd 10 Tallquist, Riley 10

Polson, Rory 11 Childs, Malcolm 12

24.00 25.21 24.4325.09

AMTHS8 1:38.80   22.0

Leaty, Christian 11 McCarter, Rasi 12

Kobayashi, Riki 12 Nguyen, Antonio 12

23.03 26.00 24.4925.28

B - Final

ACASC9 1:44.25   18.0

Goodman, Aries 11 Paul, Ethan 11

Saunders, Robbie 11 Krestel, Trevor 11

26.33 25.71 26.0026.21

AEV10 1:48.85   14.0

Henggeler, Charlie 09 Ryan, Gavin 10

Conrad, Jacob 10 Olson, Derek 12

28.57 28.60 25.8125.87

AOHHS11 1:50.02   12.0

Ward, Eric 11 Huang, Kyle 12

Torres, Diego 10 Paraiso, Julian 11

30.90 24.39 25.2529.48

AFERN12 1:50.59   10.0

Little, Markus 10 Henken, Cole 10

McAllister, Sam 12 Dahlstrom, Boomer 10

27.84 28.50 25.0829.17

ALYNN13 1:54.60   8.0

Andry, Matias 10 Choi, Min 11

Doan, Nathan 10 Donahue, Trevor 10

28.80 27.25 28.3130.24

AMEAD14 1:58.95   6.0

Peters, Zachary 09 Hagos, Sham 11

Hurlbut, Aaron 10 Costa, Jayden 10

32.84 31.91 25.4928.71

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:28.98 2008 Kamiak

D. Schmidt, T. Carriker, K. Bratvold, G. Brunner

ST3A1:30.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASNOH1 1:30.96 q

Collins, Owen 10 Colloton, Connor 10

Devol, Logan 12 Hokanson, Torsten 10

22.06 23.67 21.0424.19

ASWHS2 1:31.49 q

Mitiku, Abel 12 Buchholz, Larson 11

Hagemeier, Nathan 12 Cunningham, Ethan 12

23.09 23.31 22.4322.66

ASHRCR3 1:31.78 q

Corbin, Finn 12 Lewis, Porter 11

Reece, Ian 10 Stoecker, Colton 10

23.17 23.20 22.7822.63

AMVHS4 1:33.65 q

Carlton, Wyatt 12 Levasseur, Daniel 10

Gustafson, Conor 10 Johnson, Will 12

22.45 22.80 23.9524.45

AEWHS5 1:35.61 q

Pallos, Mate' 12 Hoang, Jeffrey 12

Menanno, Nico 11 Willcox, Jude 11

22.78 24.16 23.6625.01

ASTAN*6 1:38.85 q

Childs, Malcolm 12 Tallquist, Riley 10

Polson, Rory 11 Hau, Lloyd 10

24.52 25.17 24.2524.91

AMGHS*6 1:38.85 q

Christensen, Eli 11 Pringle, Allen 10

Gibbs, Isaiah 12 Lichtenberg, Ryker 10

24.59 24.69 24.7424.83

AMTHS8 1:39.44 q

Leaty, Christian 11 McCarter, Rasi 12

Kobayashi, Riki 12 Nguyen, Antonio 12

23.10 25.49 24.9825.87

ACASC9 1:46.44 q

Campbell, Kedon 11 Paul, Ethan 11

Saunders, Robbie 11 Krestel, Trevor 11

27.68 26.45 25.9826.33

AEV10 1:51.44 q

Henggeler, Charlie 09 Ryan, Gavin 10

Conrad, Jacob 10 Olson, Derek 12

29.64 29.23 25.7826.79

AFERN11 1:51.73 q

Little, Markus 10 Henken, Cole 10

McAllister, Sam 12 Dahlstrom, Boomer 10

27.87 29.19 25.2429.43

ALYNN12 1:55.52 q

Andry, Matias 10 Choi, Min 11

Doan, Nathan 10 Donahue, Trevor 10

28.24 27.42 25.7934.07

AOHHS13 2:00.14 q

Ward, Eric 11 Blackwell, Jacob 11

Torres, Diego 10 Paraiso, Julian 11

30.92 33.17 25.3930.66

AMEAD14 2:06.08 q

Peters, Zachary 09 Frasher, Collin 10

Hagos, Sham 11 Hurlbut, Aaron 10

31.80 36.37 27.8430.07

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.48 2010 Bryan Harvey

ST3A54.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SWHS 11Allen, Ben1 54.06 ST3A

26.33 27.73

CASC 11Onofriichuk, Yurii2 54.71   17.0

26.56 28.15

EWHS 12Pallos, Mate'3 54.93   16.0

26.67 28.26

MVHS 10Levasseur, Daniel4 55.36   15.0

27.36 28.00

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahao5 55.96   14.0

27.10 28.86

MTHS 11Leaty, Cole6 57.01   13.0

27.49 29.52

MTHS 12McLellan, Chris7 57.40   12.0

27.76 29.64

SWHS 11Buchholz, Larson8 57.94   11.0

28.18 29.76

B - Final

LYNN 10Lee, Alex9 1:00.75   9.0

28.81 31.94

SWHS 12Martsolf, McKinley10 1:00.96   7.0

29.77 31.19

SHRCR 12Chandler, Dutch11 1:03.55   6.0

29.95 33.60

SHRCR 11Chen, Aaron12 1:05.08   5.0

31.39 33.69

SWHS 10Qi, Jason13 1:05.52   4.0

31.80 33.72

SHRCR 09Bleeker, Cole14 1:06.58   3.0

31.31 35.27

MTHS 11Tran, Daryl15 1:09.38   2.0

33.31 36.07

MON 12Bacon, Dylan16 1:09.73   1.0

33.54 36.19
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#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 52.48 2010 Bryan Harvey

ST3A54.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SWHS 11Allen, Ben1 54.10 qST3A

26.49 27.61

EWHS 12Pallos, Mate'2 54.48 qST3A

26.29 28.19

CASC 11Onofriichuk, Yurii3 55.80 q

27.10 28.70

MVHS 10Levasseur, Daniel4 56.48 q

27.24 29.24

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahao5 56.71 q

27.62 29.09

MTHS 11Leaty, Cole6 57.95 q

27.82 30.13

SWHS 11Buchholz, Larson7 58.30 q

28.30 30.00

MTHS 12McLellan, Chris8 58.41 q

27.79 30.62

SWHS 12Martsolf, McKinley9 1:00.84 q

29.77 31.07

LYNN 10Lee, Alex10 1:00.86 q

29.24 31.62

SHRCR 12Chandler, Dutch11 1:03.04 q

29.78 33.26

SHRCR 09Bleeker, Cole12 1:04.99 q

30.22 34.77

SWHS 10Qi, Jason13 1:05.38 q

31.79 33.59

SHRCR 11Chen, Aaron14 1:05.98 q

31.49 34.49

MTHS 11Tran, Daryl15 1:09.72 q

33.84 35.88

MON 12Bacon, Dylan16 1:10.09 q

33.66 36.43

STAN 12Olson, Keith17 1:11.28

33.89 37.39

FERN 10Dahlstrom, Boomer18 1:12.26

35.48 36.78

EWHS 09Rickman, Marcel19 1:13.00

35.07 37.93

MPHS 12Bowling, Gabe20 1:13.92

34.86 39.06

SNOH 11Williams, Ryan21 1:14.46

35.94 38.52

STAN 12Schmidt, RJ22 1:14.86

35.87 38.99

EV 10Ryan, Gavin23 1:15.05

36.04 39.01

OHHS 11Jones, Keith24 1:16.36

36.80 39.56

MGHS 10Hurja, Cash25 1:16.53

35.95 40.58

MVHS 09Jones, Maddex26 1:16.62

36.67 39.95

CASC 10Guntermann, Bradley27 1:20.25

38.73 41.52

OHHS 09Leavitt, Jonas28 1:22.23

38.72 43.51

EWHS 09Schell, Liam--- DQ

33.17

MON 10Tessandori, Vincent--- DQ

35.15

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 55.68 2009 Garren Reichel

ST3A1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CASC 12Henderson, Noah1 58.77 ST3A

27.21 31.56

SNOH 10Collins, Owen2 1:00.30 ST3A

28.79 31.51

SHRCR 12Corbin, Finn3 1:01.63   16.0

29.51 32.12

STAN 10Hau, Lloyd4 1:01.92   15.0

28.92 33.00

SWHS 12Hagemeier, Nathan*5 1:02.56   13.5

29.26 33.30

MGHS 10Pringle, Allen*5 1:02.56   13.5

29.47 33.09

SHRCR 12Franklin, Ian7 1:03.75   12.0

29.16 34.59

SWHS 10Wen, Daniel8 1:06.48   11.0

31.01 35.47

B - Final

EWHS 10Kotwis, Patrick9 1:06.48   9.0

31.53 34.95

SHRCR 10Jackson, Dash10 1:08.05   7.0

31.93 36.12

EWHS 09Norenberg, Lennox11 1:08.77   6.0

32.19 36.58

SNOH 12Devol, Logan12 1:11.63   5.0

33.03 38.60

SHRCR 12Nathanson, Elijah13 1:11.77   4.0

32.67 39.10

OHHS 12Huang, Kyle14 1:12.32   3.0

33.63 38.69

SWHS 11Karnikis, Andreas15 1:12.36   2.0

32.80 39.56

MGHS 12Gibbs, Isaiah16 1:13.62   1.0

34.30 39.32

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 55.68 2009 Garren Reichel

ST3A1:00.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CASC 12Henderson, Noah1 59.05 qST3A

27.14 31.91

SNOH 10Collins, Owen2 1:01.16 q

28.91 32.25

SHRCR 12Corbin, Finn3 1:01.96 q

29.12 32.84

SHRCR 12Franklin, Ian4 1:02.46 q

29.49 32.97

MGHS 10Pringle, Allen5 1:02.68 q

29.69 32.99

SWHS 12Hagemeier, Nathan6 1:02.90 q

29.19 33.71

STAN 10Hau, Lloyd7 1:03.37 q

29.67 33.70

SWHS 10Wen, Daniel8 1:07.44 q

31.41 36.03

EWHS 10Kotwis, Patrick9 1:07.45 q

32.19 35.26

SHRCR 10Jackson, Dash10 1:08.35 q

31.00 37.35

SNOH 12Devol, Logan11 1:09.64 q

31.67 37.97

EWHS 09Norenberg, Lennox12 1:09.82 q

31.36 38.46

SHRCR 12Nathanson, Elijah13 1:10.53 q

31.72 38.81

OHHS 12Huang, Kyle14 1:11.35 q

32.73 38.62

SWHS 11Karnikis, Andreas15 1:13.04 q

34.12 38.92

MGHS 12Gibbs, Isaiah16 1:13.24 q

33.19 40.05

SWHS 12Hammer, Kian17 1:13.75

33.44 40.31

STAN 11Stiers, Lucas18 1:15.45

35.40 40.05

EWHS 12Hoang, Jeffrey19 1:15.80

33.71 42.09

OHHS 11Paraiso, Julian20 1:16.38

35.37 41.01

MTHS 12McGovern, Dylan21 1:18.08

37.16 40.92

STAN 12Bain, Cooper22 1:19.10

36.65 42.45

MVHS 10Levasseur, Daniel23 1:20.00

36.85 43.15

LYNN 11Choi, Min24 1:20.69

37.29 43.40

EV 10Conrad, Jacob25 1:21.03

37.62 43.41

CASC 10Pannu, Kenvir26 1:22.46

38.95 43.51

FERN 12Dahlstrom, Jaxon27 1:25.36

38.95 46.41

EWHS 12Brennan, Ciaran--- DQ

32.94

CASC 10Anderson, Soren--- DQ

39.96
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STAN 11Haugstad, Larson--- DQ

35.57

MEAD 10Hurlbut, Aaron--- DQ

42.12

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.33 2006 Snohomish

D. Ferguson, M. Labitzke, M. Turner, C. Fulton

ST3A3:24.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASHRCR1 3:18.40 ST3A

Serrano, Tristan 10 Reece, Ian 10

Stoecker, Colton 10 Kirkpatrick, Kason 10

23.81 49.03 50.1823.44

23.67 50.09 22.92 49.10

ASNOH2 3:21.79 ST3A

Colloton, Connor 10 Collins, Owen 10

Harms, Judah 11 Hokanson, Torsten 10

24.72 51.97 48.4823.13

25.77 54.20 21.96 47.14

AMVHS3 3:26.32   32.0

Carlton, Wyatt 12 Rivas, Andres 12

Jones, Greg 10 Gustafson, Conor 10

22.54 46.58 52.4724.64

25.21 52.88 25.98 54.39

ASWHS4 3:32.03   30.0

Mitiku, Abel 12 Allen, Ben 11

Karnikis, Andreas 11 Mitchell, Andrew 11

24.66 52.59 52.1824.62

25.78 55.85 24.46 51.41

AMTHS5 3:32.13   28.0

McLellan, Chris 12 McCarter, Rasi 12

Leaty, Christian 11 Leaty, Cole 11

25.81 54.51 56.5326.93

24.20 51.51 23.76 49.58

ACASC6 3:38.49   26.0

Onofriichuk, Yurii 11 Saunders, Robbie 11

Paul, Ethan 11 Henderson, Noah 12

26.09 54.67 58.3727.61

27.60 56.22 23.42 49.23

AEWHS7 3:46.01   24.0

Chiu, Austin 10 Menanno, Nico 11

Norenberg, Lennox 09 Kotwis, Patrick 10

27.05 56.78 56.4926.58

26.61 55.49 27.11 57.25

ALYNN8 3:48.63   22.0

Calkins, Daniel 11 Schnitzius, Caleb 09

Lee, Alex 10 Tyler, Nolan 11

28.01 59.68 58.1627.47

26.69 57.12 25.04 53.67

B - Final

ASTAN9 3:59.42   18.0

Palaniuk, Luke 12 Plano, Gavin 09

Olson, Keith 12 Tallquist, Riley 10

28.08 1:00.62 59.7728.91

27.72 1:00.87 27.08 58.16

AMON10 4:04.83   14.0

Bacon, Dylan 12 Noga-Stryon, Adam 09

Knudson, Gavin 10 Grant, Kemper 11

29.37 1:01.53 1:04.5230.29

29.56 1:02.92 26.03 55.86

AMGHS11 4:08.37   12.0

Christy, Jacob 09 Minnick, Rowan 10

Gibbs, Isaiah 12 Kristensen, Erik 12

29.79 1:02.76 28.42

28.25 59.53

AOHHS12 4:45.83   10.0

Squier, Dillon 10 Mannion, Calum 10

Fowler, Robert 12 Echazarreta, Patricio m 11

35.31 1:13.89 1:11.8431.20

29.38 1:03.53 1:16.57

AFERN13 4:51.48   8.0

McAllister, Sam 12 Grumbles, Kaden 12

Dahlstrom, Jaxon 12 Dahlstrom, Boomer 10

32.07 1:07.61 1:38.1242.76

30.15 1:06.00 28.00 59.75

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.33 2006 Snohomish

D. Ferguson, M. Labitzke, M. Turner, C. Fulton

ST3A3:24.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASNOH1 3:22.82 qST3A

Collins, Owen 10 Colloton, Connor 10

Harms, Judah 11 Hokanson, Torsten 10

23.41 49.00 51.1024.56

26.62 55.38 22.13 47.34

ASWHS2 3:23.30 qST3A

Mitiku, Abel 12 Allen, Ben 11

Tobey, Mason 12 Mitchell, Andrew 11

24.11 51.25 50.9924.43

24.31 50.84 23.75 50.22

ASHRCR3 3:28.75 q

Reece, Ian 10 Chandler, Dutch 12

Muilenburg, Liam 12 Muilenburg, Zander 09

24.22 50.76 52.5724.70

24.24 50.56 25.60 54.86

AMVHS4 3:33.42 q

Carlton, Wyatt 12 Rivas, Andres 12

Jones, Greg 10 Gustafson, Conor 10

23.37 48.29 54.8826.30

25.84 54.76 26.41 55.49

AMTHS5 3:33.74 q

McLellan, Chris 12 McCarter, Rasi 12

Leaty, Christian 11 Leaty, Cole 11

25.64 54.58 57.1026.99

24.23 51.48 24.04 50.58

ACASC6 3:44.55 q

Onofriichuk, Yurii 11 Dewing, Ciaran 10

Paul, Ethan 11 Henderson, Noah 12

25.38 53.68 1:06.3128.66

22.16 52.69 24.69 51.87

ALYNN7 3:51.57 q

Schnitzius, Caleb 09 Calkins, Daniel 11

Lee, Alex 10 Tyler, Nolan 11

27.84 59.22 1:02.1929.63

26.20 56.68 25.39 53.48

AEWHS8 3:54.77 q

Chiu, Austin 10 Menanno, Nico 11

Norenberg, Lennox 09 Kotwis, Patrick 10

28.47 1:00.11 55.6926.75

27.82 1:00.67 27.27 58.30

ASTAN9 3:58.21 q

Palaniuk, Luke 12 Plano, Gavin 09

Olson, Keith 12 Tallquist, Riley 10

27.67 1:00.34 59.8828.78

28.23 1:01.18 26.59 56.81

AMON10 4:09.11 q

Bacon, Dylan 12 Noga-Stryon, Adam 09

Knudson, Gavin 10 Grant, Kemper 11

29.83 1:02.69 1:07.5032.01

29.93 1:04.01 25.57 54.91

AMGHS11 4:10.58 q

Christy, Jacob 09 Minnick, Rowan 10

Gibbs, Isaiah 12 Kristensen, Erik 12

29.31 1:02.83 1:05.0930.41

28.52 1:02.02 28.20 1:00.64

AOHHS12 4:52.33 q

Squier, Dillon 10 Mannion, Calum 10

Fowler, Robert 12 Echazarreta, Patricio m 11

35.14 1:13.44 1:15.2133.69

30.81 1:05.65 1:18.03

AFERN13 4:58.64 q

McAllister, Sam 12 Grumbles, Kaden 12

Dahlstrom, Jaxon 12 Dahlstrom, Boomer 10

32.08 1:07.48 1:37.9045.06

33.05 1:09.98 30.82 1:03.28

 
#13  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN 09Stiers, Levi1 32.89

STAN 12Randall, Tucker2 37.09

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN 12Randall, Tucker1 54.43

STAN 09Stiers, Levi--- DQ

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Shorecrest 475

2. Shorewood 386.5

3. Snohomish 225

4. Mount Vernon 206



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:12 PM  2/11/2023  Page 9

WESCO 3A Boys Districts 2023 - 2/9/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results
(Scores - Men)

5. Cascade 173

6. M'Ville Getchell 161.5

7. Mountlake Terrace 157

8. Edmonds-Woodway 152

9. Stanwood 133

10. Lynnwood 83

11. Oak Harbor 38

12. Monroe 33

13. Everett 19

14. Ferndale 18

15. Meadowdale 6


